Received

8/25/2017
8/29/2017|
9/6/2017|

9/7/2017,
9/17/2017
9/19/2017

9/22/2017

9/22/2017
10/11/2017

10/12/2017|
10/12/2017
10/18/2017|
10/31/2017
11/2/2017
11/3/2017|
11/7/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017,
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/28/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
1/9/2018

1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/16/2018
1/31/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018

GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
HES
HES
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

SUSPENSION REPORT 2017-2018

School _'DaysOut :Daysln

2 +

1+ATOD

3

1

'Dates
8/24-8/25/2017
8/28-8/30/2017
9/5-9/7/2017

9/7-9/8/2017

1+ATOD 9/14/2017
1+ATOD 9/15/2017

10

[1+ATOD
1+ATOD
1+ATOD
|1+ATOD
|1+ATOD
2.
1+ATOD
0

R AR W,

'1+ATOD
'1+ATOD
1+ATOD
1+ATOD
1+ATOD

2 1+ATOD
\1+ATOD

\1+ATOD
15
15

=

Rk Rk

1

19/20-9/21/2017

9/19-10/2/2017
110/10/2017

10/10 & 10/12/2017
10/13/2017
10/19/2017
10/30-31/2017
11/2-3/2017
11/2/2017
111/6/2017
11/9/2017
11/9/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/14/2017
111/27-28/2017
111/30/2017
11/30/2017
12/5/2017
112/5/2017
12/5-12/8/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
112/11/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
1/10/2018

1/9-1/11/2018
1/12/2018
1/16/2018
1/31/2018
1/31-2/1/2018
11/31-2/1/2018

Reason

:Threats/lntimidation
First Drug Code Violation
_Possession of a Weapon

Possession of Fireworks/Smoke Bombs; e-

cigarette violation
e-cigarette violation

e-cigarette violation

3rd Drug Violation

Possession/Use of Weapon, Disorderly
Conduct, Misconduct/Gross Misconduct,
Possession of Lighter/Matches

First Alcohol Code Violation
Sale/Distribution of lliegal/Inappropriate

Substance

First Drug Code Violation
Failure to attend ATOD classes
Theft

First Drug Code Violation
'Defacing School Property
‘Gross Misconduct

'e—ciga rette violation
'e-cigarette violation
'e—cigarette violation
'e—cigarette violation
:e—cigarette violation

Gross Misconduct

'e—cigarette violation
Gross Misconduct/Gross Disrespect

Gross Misconduct/Gross Disrespect

First Drug Code Violation
-Fighting/AssauIt/Battery
‘Gross Misconduct
-e—cigarette violation
-e—cigarette violation
'e-cigarette violation
'e—cigarette violation
'e—cigarette violation

Posssession of Fireworks/Smoke Bombs/e-

cigarette violation

e-cigarette violation

: Fighting/Assault/Battery

e-cigarette violation

: Fighting/Assault/Battery

Fighting/Assault/Battery




2/2/2018
2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/7/2018
2/8/2018

2/14/2018|

2/14/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018

3/1/2018‘

3/1/2018

3/1/2018|
3/12/2018

3/12/2018|
3/12/2018

3/12/2018|
3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018|
3/19/2018

3/20/2018

3/22/2018
3/22/2018|
4/12/2018

4/27/2018

5/8/2018

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS

GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS

0.5]
'1+ATOD

1+ATOD

10,
1+ATOD
1+ATOD
1+ATOD
1+ATOD

2 1+ATOD

3..
|1+ATOD
1+ATOD

2 1+ATOD
|1+ATOD
2.

10,
1.

1/31/2018
22/6-2/7/2018

2/6/2018
2/2/7-2/8/2018

2/8/2018

1‘2/12—2/13/2018

1) 2/12-2/13/2018
I2/16/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018
2/15/2018
2/16/2018

2/27/2018

1'2/28-3/1 & 3/5/2018
1'3/6/2018
'3/5—3/6/2018

'3/5—3/7/2018

1/3/5-3/8/2018
'3/14/2018
'3/12/2018

3/5-3/7/2018
3/5/2018
1/3/15-3/19/2018

3/6-4/5/2018
1/3/21-3/22/2018
2/3/22-3/23/2018

4/11/2018

2/4/30-5/1/2018
1/5/8/2018

Fighting/Assault/Battery

First Alcohol Code Violation

-e—cigarette violation

First Alcohol Code Violation

-e—cigarette violation

First Drug Code Violation/First Tobacco
Code Violation

First D_ru_g Code Vi_olati_on/_Firs_t_TE)b;cca |
Code Violation
:Gross Misconduct B
Fighting/Assault/Battery w/Physical Injury
-e—cigarétte violation N o
‘e—cigarette violation

-e—cigarette violation

:e—cigarette violation

Fighting/Assault/Battery w/Physical Injury
First Drug Code Violation/First Tobacco '
Code Violation

Failure to attend ATOD classes

;First Alcohol Code Violation

First Alcohol Code Violation/e-cigarette
|violation

;Second Alcohol Code Violation/First
Tobacco Code Violation/e-cigarette
violation

Failure to attend ATOD classes

'e-cigarette violation

First Alcohol Code Violation/e-cigarette
violation

'e-cigarette violation

First Drug Code Violation

'Sale/Distribution of illegal/Inappropriate
Substance
'Threats/lntimidation
-e-cigarette/vape violation
:Gross Misconduct

Second E-Cigarette Violation/First Tobacco
Code Violation

.e-cigaret‘te violation




